
 

Key Events Summer term 2024-2025 

 

 

TUESDAY 22nd April   
All children return to school  

PM: Year 6 magistrate visit  

Wednesday 23rd April   

3C airport visit  

Thursday 24th April   

3R airport visit  

Tuesday 29th April Trafford Parent Forum Workshop 

1:00pm-2:30pm 

Thursday 1st May  

Parent Online Safety Workshop  

5:00pm  

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 6th May – 

Thursday 8th May 

Reception Stay and Play event 

9:40-10:10am/2:00-2:30pm  

Wednesday 7th May 

Year 3 Ancient Mesopotamia Clay Seals (parent event)  

Monday 12th May – Friday 

16th May 

Year 6 SATs week  

Tuesday 13th May 

Year 1: Planting Together (parent event)  

Wednesday 14th May  

3B airport visit  

Monday 19th May  

Sustainability Group Dunham Visit  



 

 

Tuesday 20th May  

 

Nursery Bug Ball  

9:15am  

Trafford Parent Forum Workshop 

1:00pm-2:30pm 

 

 

Thursday 22nd May  Year 4 Hindu temple trip  

Year 6 Dragon’s Den (parent event)  

3:00pm  

Year 5 Digital Fieldwork (parent event)  

3:30pm 

 

Summer Disco  

EYFS/KS1: 5:30pm-6:30pm 

KS2: 6:45pm – 7:45pm  

Friday 23rd May  

Kindness Café  

2:30pm – Hall  

Half term break 

 

Monday 9th June 

All children return to school  

Monday 9th June – Friday 

13th  June 

Y1 Phonics screening check week  

 

Y4 multiplication Check Week  

Wednesday 11th June   

Year 2 Concorde Visit  

Thursday 12th June  New Nursery and Reception parent transition meetings 

5:30pm  



 

 

 

Tuesday 17th June 
Teapot Talk – EAL parents  

9:00am   

New nursery children visit  

1:00pm  

Trafford Parent Forum Workshop 

1:00pm-2:30pm 

Wednesday 18th June  

New Reception Stay and play  

9:30-11:30am  

Monday 23rd – Friday 27th 

June  

Healthy Lifestyles Week  

Tuesday 24th June  New Nursery children visit 

1:00pm 

 

 

Wednesday 25th June  

  KS1 Sports Day  

9:15am 

New Reception Stay and Play  

9:00am 

EYFS Sports Day  

1:30pm 

 

Thursday 26th June  

UKS2 Sports Day  

9:15am 

LKS2 Sports Day  

1:30pm 

 

Friday 27th June 

Year 4 Roman Trip  



 

Scholastic Book Fair Opens  

 

Friends at Broadheath Bounce Event  

3:30pm – school field  

Saturday 28th June  

 
Altrincham Festival  

Monday 30th June – 

Thursday 3rd July  

Scholastic Book Fair  

Tuesday 1st July   New Nursery children visit 

1:00pm  

Thursday 3rd July  

Year 4 Roman Showcase (parent event)  

Monday 7th July   Reports/new classes out to parents  

Sustainability group Dunham visit  

Tuesday 8th July   

Chicks Class Adventure Farm visit  

Thursday 10th July   

Year 4 Garrick Theatre  

Friday 11th July   Whole school transition morning  

Tuesday 15th Julu  

SEND Coffee Morning  

Thursday 17th July  

Year 6 production  

2:00pm/7:00pm  

Friday 18th July  

Year 2 African Dance Showcase (parent event)  

3:00pm 



 

Monday 21st July  

Year 6 Leavers Disco  

5:30pm  

 

Tuesday 22nd July  

Year 6 Leavers Assembly  

9:00am  

Year 5 Stuffed Toys exhibition (parent event)  

3:20pm  

Thursday 24th July  

Year 6 Lap of Honour  

2:00pm  

 

Kindness Café  

2:30pm 

Summer holidays 

Wednesday 3rd September  

All children return to school  

 


